Gebrauchtfahrzeug
Linde Ameise T18

Artikelnummer
Fahrzeug/Aufbau:
Preis Netto:
MwSt:

Preis Brutto:
Baujahr:
Hubhohe

Farbe:

Tragkraft (kg)

Weitere Informationen

Ausstattungen

05730
Niederhubwagen
2.150,00 €
408,50 €
2.558,50 €
12/2005

im

Rot

1800

« BPS ( Fliegl

Verkauf durch:

Fliegl Fahrzeugbau GmbH
Oberpdlinitzer StralRe 8
07819 Triptis

Tel. +49 (0) 36482/830-103
Fax. +49 (0) 36482/830-520



